F-38
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L
L
S
F
z I
R
Specifications
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 15 Vdc max
Output: 2 mV/V nominal
Accuracy: ±1.0% FSO linearity,
hysteresis, repeatability combined
5-Point Calibration (in Tension):
0%, 50%, 100%, 50%, 0%
Zero Balance: ±2% FSO
Operating Temp Range:
-54 to 121°C (-65 to 250°F)
Compensated Temp Range:
16 to 71°C (60 to 160°F)
Protection Class: IP54
Comes complete with 5-point NIST traceable calibration and 59 kΩ shunt data.�
Ordering Examples: LC201-25, 25 lb capacity subminiature universal load cell.
LCM201-500N, 500 N capacity subminiature universal load cell.
Tension/Compression
Calibrated in Tension
0-25 lb to 0-300 lb
0-100 to 0-500 N

LC201-50,
shown larger
than actual size.
19 mm (0.75") Diameter SUBMINIATURE
TENSION or COMPRESSION LOAD CELLs
standard and Metric models
METRIC
LCM201-200N,
shown larger than
actual size.
Actual size.
	To Order
		 CAPACITY
	 lb	N	  MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS	 ROD END
	 25	 111	 LC201-25		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014F
	 50	 222	 LC201-50		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014F
	 75	 334	 LC201-75		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014F
	 100	 445	 LC201-100		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014F
	 300	 1334	 LC201-300		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 REC-014F
STANDARD MODELS
R
od
 E

SHIELDED PVC CABLE WITH
COMPENSATION BOARD
OD-LC201
WIRING CODE
GREEN +OUTPUT
WHITE -OUTPUT
RED +INPUT
BLACK -INPUT
LC201: 1/4-28 UNF, TYP
LCM201: M6 x 1.00, TYP
Dimensions:
mm (in)
LC201/LCM201 Series
 	 CAPACITY
	N 	 lb	 MODEL NO.		  COMPATIBLE METERS	 Rod End
	 100 	 22	 LCM201-100N		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M6F
	 200 	 45	 LCM201-200N		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M6F
	 300 	 67	 LCM201-300N		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M6F
	 500 	 112	 LCM201-500N		  DP41-S, DP25B-S	 MREC-M6F
R
od
 E